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___RECEIPTS

Fees Received from Students
Admissior| Fees
Library Fee
Gymkhana Fees
Tuition Fee \
Identy Card Fees
T.C.Fees *
Magazine _umme
Prospectus Fees
Annual Social Fees
Development Fees
Bonafide Fees
Tutorial Paper Charge
Fine
Books Commission
Other fees
NAAC Expenses

Sangrul Education Society
Stundents' Aid - Fund
Pro-Rata Fee
Ashwamegha Fees
Uni. Youth Festival
Lead College Fee
Emergency Fund
L.I.C. of Student
Envornmental Science
Eligibilty Fees
Uni.Exam Fees

B

JUNT

8,910.00
22,590.00
44,470.00
20,235.00
12,910.00

7,350.00
36,430.00
25,360.00

7,280.00
35,600.00

5,040.00
38,445.00

6,130.00

910.00
90,862.00

362,522.00

]

ST

| AMOUNT [~ _PAYMENTS ~ AMOUNT
| Miscellenious Expenses K
Travelling 14,541.00 i ,;u?,ﬁ(v
Miscellenious 19,694.00 R/
Audit Fee 11,236.00 4V
} Periodical Printing ' 33,000.00 R e
Reading Room 6,650.00
- Commission 394.00
| Washing Allowance | 1.800.00
Peon Dress -
Affiliation Fees 2,000.00
Book - Binding -
College Garden -
Repairy 5,000.00
Electricity Bill 19,640.00
Advertisement 300.00
NAAC Expenses -
Grampanchayat Tax 38,720.00
Development Fund Expen. -
Gymakhana Expen. 44 .450.00
Gymakhana Dead -stock 42,198.00
362,522.00 239,623.00 239,623.00
4,800.00 | Dead -stock 73,273.00
3,650.00 | Library Books Exp. 45,969.00
22,506.00 | Sangrul Education Society 16,000.00
30,480.00 | Stundents' Aid- Fund 2,420.00
12,050.00 | Pro. Rata Fees . 22.506.00
20,075.00 Ashwamegh Fees 30,480.00
8,040.00 | Uni. Youth Festival 12,050.00
12,357.00 | Lead College Fees 20,075.00
45,250.00 | Emergency Fund 8,040.00
31,700.00 | Student L.I.C. 12,357.00
470,537.00 | Envornmental Science 45 250.00
Eligibility Fees 31,700.00




