Sangrul Education Society Stundents' Aid - Fund Pro-Rata Fee Ashwamegha Fees Uni. Youth Festival Lead College Fee Emergency Fund L.I.C. of Student Envornmental Science Eligibilty Fees Uni.Exam Fees	T.C.Fees * Magazine Fees Prospectus Fees Annual Social Fees Development Fees Bonafide Fees Tutorial Paper Charge Fine Books Commission Other fees NAAC Expenses	Fees Received from Students Admission Fees Library Fee Gymkhana Fees Tuition Fee Identy Card Fees	RECEIPTS
362,522.00	7,350.00 36,430.00 25,360.00 7,280.00 35,600.00 5,040.00 38,445.00 6,130.00 910.00	8,910.00 22,590.00 44,470.00 20,235.00 12,910.00	TNEOME
362,522.00 4,800.00 3,650.00 22,506.00 30,480.00 12,050.00 20,075.00 8,040.00 12,357.00 45,250.00 31,700.00 470,537.00		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	TIMICARA
Development Fund Expen. Gymakhana Expen. Gymakhana Dead -stock Dead -stock Library Books Exp. Sangrul Education Society Stundents' Aid-Fund Pro. Rata Fees Ashwamegh Fees Uni. Youth Festival Lead College Fees Emergency Fund Student L.I.C. Envornmental Science Eligibility Fees	Commission Washing Allowance Peon Dress Affiliation Fees Book - Binding College Garden Repairy Electricity Bill Advertisement NAAC Expenses	Miscellenious Expenses Travelling Miscellenious Audit Fee Periodical Printing	No. of the state o
38,720.00 44,450.00 42,198.00 <b>239,623.00</b>	6,650.00 394.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 - 5,000.00 19,640.00 300.00	14,541.00 19,694.00 11,236.00 133,000.00	Annual and a second and a second second as a second as a second and a second and a second as a second
239,623.00 73,273.00 45,969.00 16,000.00 2,420.00 22,506.00 30,480.00 12,050.00 20,075.00 8,040.00 12,357.00 45,250.00 31,700.00		AMOUNT A	

T)